
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971012893 7PSSDB 17.19 5.45 93.69

1971012922P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 17.18 6.20 106.52

1971012950P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 17.16 5.15 88.37

1971013077P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.95 6.20 105.09

1971013100P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 16.87 11.50 194.01

1971013132 5PSSDB 16.95 3.70 62.72

650.40

5% -32.52

TOTAL 617.88

Settlement
of payment

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) 10/16/2025

Jose Luis Lechuga (Lechuga's Haulers LLC) R006174

4012

D267

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR

P13 - (323-3492) Parkside Trails - ALVIN


	10-09-2025 to 10-15-2025



